

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CIVIL APPEAL NO.5085 OF 2005

POPURI SRINIVAS  
Appellant

(s)

VERSUS

POPURI SUNITA LAKSHMI  
Respondent(s)

Respon

(With application for permission to submit additional documents, prayer  
for interim relief and office report)

Date: 07/02/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

For Appellant(s) Mr. Y. Raja Gopala Rao,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. A.V. Rao,Adv.

Mr. Prabhakar P.,Adv.

Mr. Venkateswara Rao Anumolu,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the appeal next week.

[ T.I. Rajput ]

A.R.-cum-P.S.

[ Om Prakash ]

Court Master